## L07000042242

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
		LS





700095516597

04/20/07--01011--001 \*\*125.00

UEF ON UF CURFORATION TALLAHASSEE, FLORID

O7 APR 20 AM 8: 52

07 APR 20 AM 9: 28

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration So Division of Co						
SUBJE	<sub>CT:</sub> Micha	el Hurley Jr. Constr					
	·	(Name of Limited	d Liability	Compa	ıny)		
The end	closed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are so	ubmitted fo	r filing	<b>g</b> .		
Please 1	eturn all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the fol	lowing	:		
	Michael H						
	·	()	Name of Per	son)			
	Michael H	lurley Jr. Construc	tion, L	.L.C			
•		(	Firm/Compa	my)			
	38 Stater	n Road					
-			(Address)	+			
(	Crawford	lville, FL 32327					
•		(City,	State and Z	p Code	)		- 10-11
For furt	her information	concerning this matter, please	call:				
Mich	ael Hurley	Jr.	at ( 850	,	421-	184	3
		of Person)	(Ar	ea Code	& Daytir	ne Tel	ephone Number)
Enclos	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:					
<b>☑</b> \$125	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified	i Copy			\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Re Di Cli 26	gistration of the state of the	ourier Ad on Section of Corpor uilding cutive Ce ee, FL 32	n ration enter (	s

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	•
Michael Hurley Jr. Construction, L.L.C.  (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the prin	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
38 Staten Road Crawfordville, FL 32327	38 Staten Road Crawfordville, FL 32327
Grawiordvine, 1 t ozoz 1	Charlot and The Charles
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the registration.	red Agent. You must designate an individual or another
Michael Hurley Jr.	
Name	
38 Staten Road	
	ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Crawfordville, City, State, an	FL 32327 d Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. statutes relating to the proper and complete per	scept service of process for the above stated limited is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of alformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and ered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
Registered Agent's Signatur	re (REQUIRED)  TALLAHI  TALLAH
(CONTINU Page 1 of 2	20 20 SS

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM	Michael Hurley Jr. 38 Staten Road Crawfordville, FL 32327	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must he	e date of filing:	(OPTIONAL) an five business davs r
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	e date of filing: oe specific and cannot be more tha	(OPTIONAL) an five business days p
effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	e specific and cannot be more the	(OPTIONAL) an five business days p
effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	pe specific and cannot be more that	an five business days p
effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member (In accordance with see	er or an authorized representative of a certion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the extitutes an affirmation under the penalties	an five business days particles and member.
effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a memb  (In accordance with see of this document consthat the facts stated Michael Hurley Jr.	er or an authorized representative of a section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the extitutes an affirmation under the penalties herein are true.)	an five business days particles and member.
effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a memb  (In accordance with see of this document consthat the facts stated Michael Hurley Jr.	er or an authorized representative of a section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the extitutes an affirmation under the penalties therein are true.)	an five business days particles are member.  Execution of perjury
effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a memb  (In accordance with see of this document consthat the facts stated Michael Hurley Jr.	er or an authorized representative of a section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the extitutes an affirmation under the penalties herein are true.)	an five business days particles are member.  Execution of perjury
effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a memb  (In accordance with see of this document consthat the facts stated Michael Hurley Jr.  Filling Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organ of Registered Agent	er or an authorized representative of a section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the extitutes an affirmation under the penalties therein are true.)  Typed or printed name of signee	an five business days particles are member.  Execution of perjury
effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a memb  (In accordance with see of this document const that the facts stated Michael Hurley Jr.  Filling Fees:  \$125.00 Filling Fee for Articles of Organization of the date of the facts of Organization of the facts stated Michael Hurley Jr.	er or an authorized representative of a section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the extitutes an affirmation under the penalties herein are true.)  Typed or printed name of signee  anization and Designation	an five business days particles are member.  Execution of perjury